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Results - Combined
Name
®unenko, Bsauecmas
Anekceenko, Hukonai
Ockoma, Cepreit
Konpakos, EBrenuit
Mopo3, Makcum
Anuctpar, Urops
Hycuk, Cepreit
Cupenko, Anekceit
3axapos, l1Ban
Borwes , Cepreit
Konpnakos, Aunpeit
Mouwucees, Oner  1I/K
Teicsunuk, Auapeii  II/K
Makapos , Bnagumup
TeibIk, TaTbsiHA
IlleBuenko, FOmus
IIpocexoB, Anapeit
Hanauk, Okcana
Tynyma, Anexcanap
[lleBuenko, I'puropuii  11/K
Cagonos, Cepreii
T'orBsHCKMM, Huxonaii  11/K
JInmxankwuii, Poman
Hurtsips, Cepreit
Kuproxun, Cepreit
benog, Janun
benakos , FOpuit
Kucenes, Muxaunn /K
Kanuanaenko, Bimaancias
Konnakos, Urops
Usanos, Cepreii
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Min 58
Min 54
Min 56
Min 56
Min 60
Min 58
Min 58
Min 58
Min 50
Min 54
Min 56
Min 60
Min 58
Min 52
Min 52
Min 52
Min 52
Min 50
Min 54
Min 56
Min 43
Min 44
Min 47
Min 47
Min 44
Min 54
Min 54
Min 46
Min 46
Min 21
Min 16
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13.804.2029
13.304.0602
14.993.7358
15.303.6601
16.733.5864
16.343.5496
16.883.4360
18.083.2080
15.783.1686
17.113.1560
19.372.8911
21.682.7675
22.062.6292
20.272.5654
20.952.4821
23.102.2511
23.712.1932
23.822.0991
25.772.0955
35.981.5564
21.371.5442
28.501.5439
24.201.5289
28.531.2969
20.571.1667
48.781.1070
48.921.1038
29.140.8922
34.950.7439
62.840.0000
71.500.0000

60.0000
57.9621
53.3321
52.2515
51.1985
50.6732
49.0521
45.7965
45.2340
45.0553
41.2725
39.5088
37.5340
36.6228
35.4341
32.1361
31.3094
29.9661
29.9145
22.2192
22.0451
22.0399
21.8267
18.5141
16.6563
15.8035
15.7583
12.7376
10.6201
0.0000

0.0000

No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100.00 %
96.60 %
88.89 %
87.09 %
85.33 %
84.46 %
81.75 %
76.33 %
75.39 %
75.09 %
68.79 %
65.85 %
62.56 %
61.04 %
59.06 %
53.56 %
52.18%
49.94 %
49.86 %
37.03 %
36.74 %
36.73 %
36.38 %
30.86 %
27.76 %
26.34 %
26.26 %
21.23 %
17.70 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
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